

## Board-Certified Orthopedic Surgeon, Dr. Teddy L. Atik Awarded As NJ Top Doc For 2023

NJ Top Docs has reviewed and approved board-certified orthopedic surgeon Dr. Teddy L. Atik for 2023.

SCOTCH PLAINS, NJ, USA, April 14, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Dr. Teddy L. Atik of Central Jersey Hand Surgery has been reviewed and approved by NJ Top Docs for 2023. Dr. Atik is a boardcertified orthopedic surgeon who practices in Eatontown, Freehold, and Toms River, New Jersey.

As a fellow of the American Academy of Orthopaedic Surgeons and a diplomate of the American Board of Orthopaedic Surgery, Dr. Atik continually keeps himself informed

NJTopDocs<sup>\*</sup> Teddy L. Atik, M.D. Dr. Teddy L. Atik

about the latest procedures and treatments in the field of orthopedic surgery.

Dr. Atik specializes in minimally invasive procedures, such as single incision endoscopic carpal tunnel surgery, trigger finger release, endoscopic cubital tunnel release, needle aponeurotomy for dupuytren's contracture, arthroscopic wrist surgery, and small incision fixation of hand and wrist fractures.

He is currently affiliated with multiple hospitals and surgical centers throughout New Jersey including Centrastate Medical Center, Community Medical Center, Jersey Shore Medical Center, Riverview Medical Center, Monmouth Medical Center, and Central Jersey Surgery Center, Metropolitan Surgical Institute, and Physicians' SurgiCenter.

To learn more about NJ Top Doc, Dr. Teddy L. Atik, please visit: <a href="https://njtopdocs.com/nj-">https://njtopdocs.com/nj-</a> doctors/drteddyatik/

## About Us

NJ Top Docs is a comprehensive, trusted and exclusive healthcare resource featuring reviewed and approved Top Doctors and Dentists in New Jersey online in an easy to use format. NJ Top Docs only reviews and approves providers based on merit after they have been extensively vetted.

NJ Top Docs is a division of USA Top Docs which allows patients to meet providers online before making their appointment.

For more information, please <u>click here to contact us</u> or visit <u>www.NJTopDocs.com</u>.

Marissa Pane
NJ Top Docs
+1 908-288-7240
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/627792699

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.